

ITEM NO.102
(P.H.)

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7234 OF 1999

KUMAR DHIRENDRA MULLICK AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TIVOLI PARK APARTMENTS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. L.Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Brotindro Mullick, Adv.
Mr. G.V.R. Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.
M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be taken up at 2.00 P.M. tomorrow, i.e., 14th of October, 2004.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master