

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7234 OF 1999

KUMAR DHIRENDRA MULLICK AND ORS.  
t (s)

Appellan

VERSUS

TIVOLI PARK APARTMENTS (P) LTD.  
nt(s)

Responde

(for directions office report )

Date: 28/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Saurav Kirpal, Adv. for  
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv. for  
M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the request made in the letter circulated by th  
e counsel for the  
petitioner, adjourned by a week.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master